                          PSBS6/1     PSBS32/1   PSBS50/1
           TMSCD21             TMTCD22         MESB-40NO
27
N
H
 R
C
BO
s, M
odular D
evices &
 A
ccessories
      MODULAR DIN RAIL DEVICES
CAT REF.               DESCRIPTION                                                          MODULE
SMSCD11              Digital Timeclock 1 channel 1xNO/NC Contact 16A             1
TMSCD21             Digital Timeclock 1 channel 1xNO Contact 16A                    2
TMTCD22             Digital Timeclock 2 channel                                                    2
MESB-20NC          20A 2 Pole Contactor 2 x N/C 240V Coil                              1
MESB-20NO          20A 2 Pole Contactor 2 x N/O 240V Coil                              1
MESB-24NC          24A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/C 240V Coil                              2
MESB-24NO          24A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/O 240V Coil                              2
MESB-40NC          40A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/C 240V Coil                              3
MESB-40NO          40A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/O 240V Coil                              3
MESB-63NO          63A 4 Pole Contactor 4 x N/O 240V Coil                              3
For use in DIN Enclosures EG: NH ED Range, Flexible CUs or ‘+’ Units
      SINGLE MODULE RCBO -
       FOR USE IN NH TYPE A & B DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
RATING                        POLES       RCD RATING        B CURVE            C CURVE
6A 10kA                            1                 30mA              PSBS6-B/1         PSBS6/1
10A 10kA                          1                 30mA              PSBS10-B/1        PSBS10/1
16A 10kA                          1                 30mA              PSBS16-B/1        PSBS16/1
20A 10kA                          1                 30mA              PSBS20-B/1        PSBS20/1
32A 10kA                          1                 30mA              PSBS32-B/1        PSBS32/1
40A 10kA                          1                 30mA              PSBS40-B/1        PSBS40/1
50A 10kA                          1                 30mA              PSBS50-B/1        PSBS50/1
      RCBOs with longer incoming neutral flying leads (1.2M) are available - Suffix the
Type C list number with LT (e.g. PSBS6/1LT)
KILOWATT HOUR METERS
CAT REF. DESCRIPTION MODULE
NHCM80SP 80A SP kWh Meter 2
NHCM80TP 80A TP kWh Meter 4
NHMID80SP 80A SP kWh (MID Approved) Meter 2
NHMID80TP 80A TP kWh (MID Approved) Meter 4
l Direct Connected Digital kWh meter
l Pulsed output for BMS monitoring
l DIN Rail mounting
For use in DIN enclosures eg: NHAB
MID approval - see Technical section page 75.
NHCM80SP              NHCM80TP
       ACCESSORIES
CAT REF               DESCRIPTION
NHEP11               Replacement gland plate
NHBL1                 1 Module blank
NHBL3                 3 Module blank
NHBL6                 6 Module blank
NHBL9                 9 Module blank
NHBLM1              1 Module MCB dummy blank
NH00PP                Blanking plate - Twist fit
NH18BB1              9 busbar insulators
MCBLDX              Locking device for MCB
WPL                     Padlock for MCBLDX
NHPBDL               MCB Board lock
PDDPL                  Door lock with padlocking device
NHCEKIT             14 terminal clean earth kit
NHCEKIT20          20 terminal clean earth kit
NHMSL                 Locking device for incoming switch
NHBBTOK            Busbar tap off kit
     MCBLDX  WPL      NHBL1  NH00PP        NHBLM1